FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD  EMI SOLOTION PRODUCTS-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                        Rev.1001
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Inductor (CI SERIES)
●FEATURE
1. Support operating frequency bands up to 10GHz
2. Provides high Q characteristics
3. Monolithic structure for high reliability
●Applications

FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD  EMI SOLOTION PRODUCTS-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                        Rev.1001
●Electrical characteristics
Part Number Inductance
(nH)
Q-value
(Min)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
Self-resonant
Frequency(GHz) Min
DC Resistance
(Ω)Max
Rated Current (mA)
Max
CI100505-1N0S 1.0 8 100 10 0.08 300
CI100505-1N2S 1.2 8 100 10 0.09 300
CI100505-1N5S 1.5 8 100 6 0.10 300
CI100505-1N8S 1.8 8 100 6 0.12 300
CI100505-2N2S 2.2 8 100 6 0.13 300
CI100505-2N4S 2.4 8 100 6 0.13 300
CI100505-2N7S 2.7 8 100 6 0.13 300
CI100505-3N0S 3.0 8 100 6 0.16 300
CI100505-3N3S 3.3 8 100 6 0.16 300
CI100505-3N9S 3.9 8 100 4 0.21 300
CI100505-4N7S 4.7 8 100 4 0.21 300
CI100505-5N6S 5.6 8 100 4 0.23 300
CI100505-6N8J 6.8 8 100 3.9 0.25 300
CI100505-8N2J 8.2 8 100 3.6 0.28 300
CI100505-10NJ 10 8 100 3.2 0.31 300
CI100505-12NJ 12 8 100 2.7 0.40 300
CI100505-15NJ 15 8 100 2.3 0.46 300
CI100505-18NJ 18 8 100 2.1 0.55 300
CI100505-22NJ 22 8 100 1.9 0.60 300
CI100505-27NJ 27 8 100 1.6 0.70 300
CI100505-33NJ 33 8 100 1.3 0.80 200
CI100505-39NJ 39 8 100 1.2 0.90 200
CI100505-47NJ 47 8 100 1.0 1.00 200
CI100505-56NJ 56 8 100 0.75 1.00 200
CI100505-68NJ 68 8 100 0.75 1.20 180
CI100505-82NJ 82 8 100 0.60 1.30 150
CI100505-R10J 100 8 100 0.60 1.50 150
CI100505-R12J 120 8 100 0.60 1.60 150
Part Number Inductance
(nH)
Q-value
(Min)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
Self-resonant
Frequency(GHz) Min
DC Resistance
(Ω)Max
Rated Current (mA)
Max
CI160808-1N0S 1.0 8 100 10 0.05 300
CI160808-1N2S 1.2 8 100 10 0.05 300
CI160808-1N5S 1.5 8 100 6 0.1 300
CI160808-1N8S 1.8 8 100 6 0.1 300
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD  EMI SOLOTION PRODUCTS-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                        Rev.1001
Part Number Inductance
(nH)
Q-value
(Min)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
Self-resonant
Frequency(GHz) Min
DC Resistance
(Ω)Max
Rated Current (mA)
Max
CI160808-2N2S 2.2 8 100 6 0.10 300
CI160808-2N7S 2.7 8 100 6 0.10 300
CI160808-3N3S 3.3 10 100 6 0.12 300
CI160808-3N9S 3.9 10 100 6 0.14 300
CI160808-4N7S 4.7 10 100 4 0.16 300
CI160808-5N6S 5.6 10 100 4 0.18 300
CI160808-6N8J 6.8 10 100 4 0.22 300
CI160808-8N2J 8.2 12 100 3.5 0.24 300
CI160808-10NJ 10 12 100 3.4 0.26 300
CI160808-12NJ 12 12 100 2.6 0.28 300
CI160808-15NJ 15 12 100 2.3 0.32 300
CI160808-18NJ 18 12 100 2.0 0.35 300
CI160808-22NJ 22 12 100 1.6 0.40 300
CI160808-27NJ 27 12 100 1.4 0.45 300
CI160808-33NJ 33 12 100 1.2 0.55 300
CI160808-39NJ 39 12 100 1.1 0.60 300
CI160808-47NJ 47 12 100 0.9 0.70 300
CI160808-56NJ 56 12 100 0.9 0.75 300
CI160808-68NJ 68 12 100 0.7 0.85 300
CI160808-82NJ 82 12 100 0.6 0.95 300
CI160808-R10J 100 12 100 0.6 1.00 300
CI160808-R12J 120 8 50 0.5 1.20 300
CI160808-R15J 150 8 50 0.5 1.20 300
CI160808-R18J 180 8 50 0.4 1.30 300
CI160808-R22J 220 8 50 0.4 1.50 300
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD  EMI SOLOTION PRODUCTS-RoHS